Arambagh Division, WBSEDCL in the District of Hooghly. 

ii. Name of the Concerned Office Hooghly Regional Office, WBSEDCL 

iii. Estimated Amount (Rs.) 19,75,919/- (Rupees ninteen lakh seventy five thousand 
nine hundred nineteen only) 

iv. Earnest Money (Rs.) 39,518.00/- (Rupees thirty nine thousand five hundred 
eighteen only) 

v. Price of Bid documents (Non-
refundable).including GST. (Rs.) 

Nil 

vi. Period of Completion Four months 

2. ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA FOR PARTICIPATION IN THE TENDER 

All intending Bidders are required to produce valid copies of GST registration No., GSTIN, Professional